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Description
Montclair offers a full line of LGX® compatible adapter plates that install in rack and wall-mount fiber

termination & splice panels.  Adapter plates are available in 6, 8, and 12 ports and offered in a wide selection

of color designated multimode and singlemode simplex and duplex FC, LC, SC, and ST adapters.  Adapter

plates can be ordered in either black or beige color and come with snap-in tab inserts for quick installation

into rack and wall-mount panels.

Features

 Dimensions: 5.10 ” L x 1.10″ W

 Manufactured to LGX-118 footprint

 Material: 16 Gauge Aluminum

 Finish: Durable powder coat finish

ST Simplex 6 Port plate ST Simplex 8 Port plate Blank plate

SC Duplex 12 Port plateSC Simplex 8 Port plateSC Simplex 6 Port plate

LC Duplex 6 Port plate LC Duplex 12 Port plate LC Quad 24 Port plate
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Ordering information

Part number Description

FC adapter plates:
MFE-ADP-P6/AFC/SM FC/APC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/FC/SM FC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/FC/UL FC 6 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/AFC/SM(BE) FC/APC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/FC/SM(BE) FC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/FC/UL(BE) FC 6 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/AFC/SM FC/APC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/FC/SM FC/PC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/FC/UL FC 8 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/AFC/SM(BE) FC/APC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/FC/SM(BE) FC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/FC/UL(BE) FC 8 port simplex unloaded loaded adapter plate / Beige

LC adapter plates:
MFE-ADP-P6/ALCD/SM LC/APC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/LCD/SM LC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/LCD/MM LC 6 duplex (12 ports) multimode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/LCD/UL LC 6 port duplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/ALCD/SM(BE) LC/APC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/LCD/SM(BE) LC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/LCD/MM(BE) LC 6 duplex (12 ports) multimode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/LCD/UL(BE) LC 6 port duplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige

SC adapter plates:
MFE-ADP-P6/ASC/SM SC/APC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/SC/SM SC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/SC/MM SC 6 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/SC/UL SC 6 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/ASCD/SM SC/APC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/SCD/SM SC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/SCD/MM SC 6 duplex (12 ports) multimode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/SCD/UL SC 6 port duplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/ASC/SM(BE) SC/APC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/SC/SM(BE) SC 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/SC/MM(BE) SC 6 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Beige
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MFE-ADP-P6/SC/UL(BE) SC 6 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/ASCD/SM(BE) SC/APC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/SCD/SM(BE) SC 6 duplex (12 ports) singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/SCD/MM(BE) SC 6 duplex (12 ports) multimode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/SC/UL(BE) SC 6 port duplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/ASC/SM SC/APC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/SC/SM SC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/SC/MM SC 8 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/SC/UL SC 8 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/ASC/SM(BE) SC/APC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/SC/SM(BE) SC 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/SC/MM(BE) SC 8 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/SC/UL(BE) SC 8 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige

ST adapter plates:
MFE-ADP-P6/ST/SM ST 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/ST/MM ST 6 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/ST/UL ST 6 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P6/ST/SM(BE) ST 6 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/ST/MM(BE) ST 6 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P6/ST/UL(BE) ST 6 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/ST/SM ST 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/ST/MM ST 8 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/ST/UL ST 8 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Black

MFE-ADP-P8/ST/SM(BE) ST 8 port simplex singlemode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/ST/MM(BE) ST 8 port simplex multimode loaded adapter plate / Beige

MFE-ADP-P8/ST/UL(BE) ST 8 port simplex unloaded adapter plate / Beige


